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Anlage

Waldstr. 59, 66292 Riegelsberg

T 016094482000 G 016094482000 m 016094482000 info@tc-
riegelsberg.de

Hallenadresse

Waldstr. 57, 66292 Riegelsberg

T 016094482000 G 016094482000 m 016094482000 info@tc-
riegelsberg.de

Sportwart/in
Keil-Gross, Kristina
T 0172 8770237 tkgrossrgb@aol.com

Jugendwart/in
Hellbriick, Chistina
tennisschule.kessler@gmx.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Hoffmann, Peter
T 0171 147 2056 klpehoffmann@web.de
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Herren 60 1 (4er)
MF: Jochen Maus
m +491570311999; joel.maus@t-online.de
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Jenkins, Bill (1961)
Manderscheid, Alain (1961)
Muller, Robert (1964)
Maus, Jochen (1960)
Lemmens, Jorg (1963)
Dr. Gross, Wilhelm (1955)
Dr. Kolles, Harry (1961)
Badde, Armand (1960)
Jugl, Christof (1961)
Hoffmann, Peter (1959)
Eppers, Norbert (1952)
Piantoni, Jean-Jacques
(1957)

Weber, Franz (1956)
Himbert, Thomas (1957)
Rosar, Bernd (1955)
Debrand, Dieter (1955)
Ballier, Michael (1956)
Bauer, Helmut (1959)

Dr. Schliffke, Rudiger (1961)
Stelzner, Jurgen (1959)

Nat.

ID-Nr.

CAN* 16100320

LUX

LUX

FRA

16105228
16450135
16050062
16351494
15550096
16105221
16052569
16105212
15950182
15251412
15751849

15610036
15705252
15505573
15505522
15650104
15900449
16151357
15952781
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Saarlandischer Tennisbund
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